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1 ANNALORO EMANUELA 13/04/1977 96 ** SI A043
2 MAZZARINO SANTINA 22/03/1965 96 SI A043
3 CAPUTO CONCETTA STEFANIA 26/09/1973 93,4 ** SI A043
4 DI BENEDETTO VALERIA CRISTINA 02/08/1973 93,2 ** SI A043
5 DE VITA ROBERTA 25/07/1977 93 ** SI A043
6 MARCHETTI MANUELA 30/04/1979 92,25 ** SI A043
7 VENUTO PIERINO 04/07/1971 92 ** SI A043
8 PULIAFITO GRAZIANA 08/03/1975 92 ** SI A043
9 PUGLISI VALERIA CRISTINA 04/05/1979 92 ** SI A043

10 TODARO RITA 25/10/1979 92 ** SI A043
11 FRONTE SALVATORE 06/07/1977 92 ** SI A043
12 SPADARO ROSSANA 28/06/1977 92 ** SI A043
13 MARTINO VALERIA 28/10/1977 91,25 ** SI ricorso A043
14 TORNETTA SANDRA 14/05/1977 91 ** SI A043
15 PINO MONICA 05/09/1972 91 ** SI A043
16 TRAPANI FRANCESCA 03/12/1970 91 ** SI A043
17 D'ANNA ROSARIA 03/01/1979 91 ** SI A043
18 CALÌ LUCIANA 22/01/1981 91 ** SI A043
19 PIPITONE MICHELA 07/04/1982 91 ** SI A043
20 AMICO VALENTINA 06/10/1979 90,4 ** SI ricorso A043
21 DONZELLA MARGHERITA 11/08/1981 90,25 ** SI A043
22 GIAMMANCO GIUSEPPE 24/02/1971 90 ** SI A043
23 DI MARCO SILVANA CARMEN LINA 28/03/1975 90 ** SI A043
24 ROSSELLI GRAZIA MARIA 13/01/1976 90 ** SI A043
25 FRAZZETTO SILVIA 27/11/1972 90 ** SI A043
26 PLAIA SILVIA 14/11/1980 90 ** SI A043
27 SCUDERI ANGELA CAMILLA 14/07/1975 90 ** SI A043
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28 PAPPALARDO ANGELO 18/08/1974 89,5 ** SI A059
29 RAPISARDA LAURA 15/03/1982 89,25 ** SI A043
30 GAETA CLARA MARIA 31/07/1975 89,25 ** SI A043
31 ZUCCONI GLORIA 07/11/1966 89 ** SI ricorso A043
32 DI DIO EMANUELA GIUSEPPINA 17/02/1977 89 ** SI A043
33 SIRACUSA VINCENZO 16/02/1974 89 ** SI A059
34 PARLATO STEFANIA GRAZIA 12/12/1974 89 ** SI A043
35 DI MAURO EMANUELA MARIA RITA 11/02/1973 89 ** SI A043
36 LA PORTA FILIPPINA 30/01/1980 89 ** SI A043
37 GRASSO CONCETTA 18/04/1971 89 ** SI A043
38 ZAFARANA VALENTINA 14/11/1980 89 ** SI A043
39 LEONE VERA GRAZIELLA 20/02/1975 89 ** SI A043
40 RIGLIACO ILENIA 31/08/1974 89 ** SI A043
41 GIORDANO GIUSEPPE 02/09/1979 89 SI A043
42 LEOTTA ANGELA LAURA ENY 17/04/1979 89 SI A043
43 GRASSO CLARA 16/09/1975 89 SI A043
44 TRANI MARCO 14/11/1973 89 SI A043
45 RESTIVO CHIARA 27/12/1973 88,65 ** SI A043
46 SCARCELLA EMILIA MARIA GRAZIA CA 11/07/1978 88,5 ** SI A043
47 SIRCHIA LUCIA 28/10/1976 88,25 ** SI A043
48 PITARRESI FRANCESCA 03/05/1979 88,25 ** SI A043
49 D'AGATA GERMANA MARIA 25/11/1974 88 ** SI A043
50 MORUZZI SIMONA 24/10/1974 88 ** SI A043
51 DISTEFANO VIVIANA 11/07/1979 88 ** SI A043
52 SCATA' GIUSEPPE 26/03/1976 88 ** SI A043
53 DISTEFANO ROSSELLA MARIA 30/11/1974 88 ** SI A043
54 ROSSELLO FRANCESCA 17/01/1973 88 ** SI A059
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55 PIAZZA IRENE 08/05/1982 88 ** SI A043
56 PALAZZO ANNA LISA 22/01/1979 88 SI A043
57 PARISI MELISSA 03/02/1976 87,8 ** SI A043
58 BUZZANCA IVANA 03/09/1976 87,5 ** SI A043
59 MAGNO LEDA 01/01/1980 87,5 ** SI A043
60 SISTO PASQUA SANDRA 05/01/1975 87,4 ** SI A059
61 SCOLARO DANIELA TURIBIA 23/03/1974 87,25 ** SI ricorso A043
62 GAMBINO SERENA 27/02/1977 87,25 ** SI A043
63 GIAMMANCO SALVATORE 14/07/1978 87,2 ** SI A043
64 PARISI PATRIZIA 11/08/1975 87 ** SI A043
65 SANTORO ROSALIA 09/10/1978 87 ** SI A043
66 CACIOPPO GIUSEPPINA 11/10/1976 87 ** SI A043
67 VITALE VINCENZA 06/09/1979 87 ** SI A043
68 BOLIGNANO MARIA STELLA 03/08/1969 87 ** SI A059
69 SCIACCA LAURA 01/12/1981 87 ** SI ricorso A043
70 GIAMBONA VIVIANA 09/05/1981 87 ** SI A043
71 MONTALBANO LIANA 04/06/1977 87 ** SI A043
72 TRIMARCHI VINCENZA 09/07/1974 87 ** SI A043
73 QUERCI LUISA 22/03/1969 87 ** SI A043
74 RINALDI CONCETTA VALENTINA 07/02/1983 87 ** SI A043
75 LUPO GIANCARLO 09/08/1976 87 SI A043
76 GIULIANO ANTONELLA LUCIA 28/12/1972 87 SI A043
77 MANCUSO MARIA 21/12/1974 86,75 ** SI A043
78 PARISI GIUSEPPA 01/10/1978 86,6 ** SI A043
79 LO CICERO IVANA 22/09/1980 86,25 ** SI A043
80 MANGANARO LEONARDA 09/07/1977 86,25 ** SI A043
81 ALTAMORE ROSALIA 12/04/1975 86 ** SI A043
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82 GIAMBANCO CATERINA 09/07/1976 86 ** SI A043
83 INTERLANDI MIRELLA VITINA 06/04/1976 86 ** SI A043
84 PEDALINO VANESSA 13/03/1977 86 ** SI A043
85 D'AGOSTINO GIOVANNA 23/08/1982 86 ** SI A043
86 TOLVE EMANUELA 09/05/1981 86 ** SI A043
87 COCO VALENTINA 18/01/1980 86 ** SI ricorso A043
88 DI LIBERTO MARIA ANTONELLA PIERA 01/07/1974 86 ** SI A043
89 GALLO ANITA 27/05/1974 86 ** SI A043
90 RICCOBONO MARILENA 20/07/1971 86 ** SI A043
91 DISTEFANO MARIA LETIZIA 08/09/1977 86 ** SI A043
92 SALANITRI ISABELLA 11/06/1973 86 ** SI A043
93 RUSSO GIOVANNA 14/06/1978 86 ** ** SI A043
94 VASCONE ELISABETTA MARIA 14/10/1981 86 SI A043
95 CARONE LUCIANO BENEDETTO 14/12/1973 85,95 ** SI A043
96 TIRRITO ANNALISA 15/10/1979 85,7 ** SI A043
97 COPPOLA ANNA DESIRÈ 25/05/1976 85,5 ** SI A043
98 MATASSA ALESSANDRA 23/08/1976 85,25 ** SI A043
99 GRANATO FILIPPO 17/07/1979 85,25 ** SI A043

100 GIULIO NUNZIATINA 17/05/1981 85,25 SI A043
101 NASTASI SIMONA MARIA GRAZIA 25/05/1978 85,25 SI A043
102 RICCIARDI MARIA 02/05/1978 85,25 SI A043
103 SCIMECA DANIELA 02/08/1975 85,2 ** SI A043
104 AMARADIO GIUSEPPE 05/07/1971 85,2 ** SI ricorso A028
105 BONARRIGO ANNA 06/04/1972 85 ** SI A043
106 INGRASSIA LEONARDO 26/02/1975 85 ** SI A059
107 SANTORO AGATA 02/02/1973 85 ** SI A059
108 ASSERO GIOVANNA CINZIA 18/11/1972 85 ** SI A059
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109 TRONO FRANCESCA MARIA 29/05/1976 85 ** SI A043
110 CHILLEMI MARIA GRAZIA GIOVANNA 24/12/1978 85 ** SI A043
111 FRANCO SABINA 06/04/1978 85 ** SI A043
112 RUSSO VALERIA 22/01/1978 85 ** SI A059
113 FODERÀ DANIELA 30/12/1976 85 ** SI A059
114 RINI ROBERTA 25/01/1975 85 ** SI A043
115 GRASSO ALIDA 10/11/1973 85 ** SI A043
116 GERACI MARIA 17/10/1966 85 ** SI ricorso A043
117 TORRISI ANNALISA 15/05/1978 85 SI ricorso A043
118 SPADAFORA MARIA MADDALENA 23/09/1969 84,8 ** SI A059
119 DI BELLA ALFIO 12/11/1977 84,6 ** SI A043
120 PUGLISI GRAZIELLA 05/11/1972 84,5 ** SI A043
121 DONZUSO VENERA RITA 28/01/1972 84,5 ** SI A043
122 MARINO ELISABETTA 09/02/1975 84,45 ** SI A043
123 ANGILERI STEFANIA 25/08/1977 84,25 ** SI ricorso A043
124 GEMMA SANTINA MARIA 25/06/1971 84,25 ** SI A043
125 CANGELOSI ALESSANDRO 23/11/1979 84,25 ** SI A043
126 MARGIOTTA ALESSANDRA 08/04/1978 84,25 ** SI ricorso A043
127 BONANNO MANILA MONICA 15/05/1976 84,25 ** SI A043
128 SARACENO DANILA 15/01/1973 84,25 ** SI A043
129 PROVENZANO GIUSEPPE 10/07/1970 84,2 ** SI A033
130 RINALDI DANIELA 27/03/1981 84 ** SI A043
131 FASULO MANUELA AZZURRA 03/04/1977 84 ** SI A043
132 DI FRANCESCO MARIA ELISA 13/07/1975 84 ** SI A043
133 SARANITI PATRIZIA 18/01/1975 84 ** SI A043
134 BARBERA MONICA 13/05/1976 84 ** SI A043
135 SCAGLIOSO MARIA PIA 19/08/1974 84 ** SI A043
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136 RAITANO VINCENZO 28/10/1981 84 ** SI A043
137 BADAGLIACCA BIAGIO 03/01/1977 84 ** SI A043
138 PEDI SALVATORE 09/09/1980 84 ** SI A043
139 ROSSO MARIA PIA 01/03/1979 84 ** SI A043
140 RIDENTE STEFANIA 27/12/1977 84 ** SI A043
141 PAPPALARDO SALVATORE 23/10/1971 84 ** SI A043
142 RAMPELLO DANIELA 07/08/1982 84 ** SI ricorso A043
143 GRAZIANO MARIA CRISTINA 30/11/1979 84 ** SI A043
144 PIAZZA TIZIANA 19/08/1982 84 ** SI A043
145 SAPIENZA MARIA 10/04/1978 83,6 ** SI A030
146 DIPRIMA MARIANGELA 06/03/1981 83,4 ** SI A043
147 PERTICONE GRAZIELLA 23/03/1971 83,25 ** SI A028
148 CICCIARELLA CONCETTA VALENTINA 03/11/1976 83,25 ** SI ricorso A043
149 GENOVESE CARMELINA MARIA 19/04/1975 83,25 ** SI A043
150 CONSOLI VIVIANA CARMEN 28/12/1981 83,25 ** SI A043
151 ADAMO MARCO 23/07/1979 83,25 ** SI A030
152 IMBOCCARI ANTONELLA 05/03/1977 83,05 ** SI A043
153 SARDO MARIA LETIZIA 15/12/1963 83 ** SI A059
154 VALENZA MARISA DORA 04/06/1975 83 ** SI A043
155 VASTA MARIA 23/03/1979 83 ** SI A043
156 ARCIDIACONO ANNA 18/08/1977 83 ** SI A043
157 MODICA CHIARA DOMENICA MARI 06/06/1976 83 ** SI A043
158 COMPAGNINO LUCIA 10/05/1972 83 ** SI A043
159 CIRINO FABIO 26/09/1979 83 ** SI A043
160 RAFFAELE  ADDAANGELA 23/04/1977 83 ** SI A043
161 CAMMARATA VALENTINA 03/10/1976 83 ** SI A033
162 BRUNNO ROSAMARIA 05/07/1972 83 ** SI A043
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163 STIMOLI MELINA 14/01/1980 83 ** SI A043
164 DI BELLA VALENTINA 09/10/1981 83 ** SI A043
165 CONTARINO IRENE 14/07/1980 83 ** SI A345
166 PISCIOTTA IVANA 11/10/1976 83 ** SI A043
167 DI GIOVANNI GIOACCHINO 22/07/1969 83 ** SI A043
168 CERAOLO DANIELA 10/01/1983 83 ** SI A043
169 SEGRETO PAOLA 30/04/1980 83 ** SI A043
170 ESPOSITO CLAUDIA 25/03/1980 83 ** SI A043
171 CAVALLO STEFANIA 19/02/1980 83 ** SI A043
172 PUGLISI VALERIA MARIA 09/06/1978 83 ** SI A030
173 PISANI FIORELLA 07/10/1977 83 ** SI A043
174 ASTA GIUSEPPINA 28/08/1977 83 ** SI A043
175 PETROSINO AGATA 04/11/1974 83 ** SI A043
176 CARTELLA VALENTINA 06/07/1980 83 ** SI A043
177 FAMULARI EMANUELA 10/03/1979 83 ** SI A043
178 IACONO QUARAN  ANTONELLA 25/08/1975 83 ** SI A043
179 AIELLO VALENTINA CARMEN 18/09/1981 83 SI A043
180 FICARRA DAVIDE MARIA ROSARIO 01/07/1978 83 SI A043
181 SCAFIDI MARIA 07/05/1974 82,75 ** SI A043
182 ANASTASI CATERINA 02/08/1976 82,75 ** SI A043
183 FILETI ELENA 02/07/1973 82,5 ** SI ricorso A043
184 PENNISI LUIGI ANTONINO 11/01/1970 82,5 ** SI A030
185 DI ROSA SIMONA 30/10/1977 82,5 ** SI ricorso A043
186 TODARO ROSALBA 21/10/1976 82,4 ** SI A043
187 GULISANO ANGELA GENZIANA MARIA 14/08/1974 82,25 ** SI A043
188 URSO DALILA 13/07/1981 82,25 ** SI A033
189 BASILE RITA VALERIA 01/07/1977 82,25 ** SI A043
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190 OTTAVIANO FRANCESCA 16/10/1976 82,25 ** SI A043
191 GIORDANO  VERONICA 19/06/1975 82,25 ** SI A043
192 RE BARBARA 22/07/1974 82,25 ** SI A043
193 RODILOSSO LAURA 09/06/1980 82 ** SI A043
194 PACE NUNZIATINA 17/09/1976 82 ** SI A028
195 MOSCHELLA ERMINIA 24/03/1979 82 ** SI A043
196 GEMELLARO URSO MARIA 03/01/1978 82 ** SI A043
197 SULFARO MARIA 05/08/1974 82 ** SI A043
198 CAMIZZI MARIA TERESA 05/05/1974 82 ** SI A043
199 VITRANO NICOLETTA 21/03/1973 82 ** SI A043
200 FAVATA ANNALISA 05/03/1981 82 ** SI A043
201 RADOSTA CRISTINA 25/09/1978 82 ** SI A043
202 LALOMIA TERESA 13/11/1976 82 ** SI A043
203 SCUDERI LOREDANA 27/01/1975 82 ** SI A043
204 DISTEFANO DANIELA 10/05/1975 82 ** SI A028
205 AUDIBERT LOREDANA 08/08/1979 82 ** SI A043
206 MENDOLIA VITA 10/11/1978 82 ** SI A043
207 VENTORINO LUCIA 26/07/1977 82 ** SI A043
208 CAVALLO FRANCESCO 29/06/1976 82 ** SI A030
209 GIANSIRACUSA LOREDANA 08/04/1976 82 ** SI A030
210 FERRARO DIANA 17/12/1975 82 ** SI A043
211 CAROLLO ANGELO 27/09/1975 82 ** SI A059
212 URSINO GIOVANNA 31/05/1975 82 ** SI A043
213 SOMMA GRAZIANA LORENA 11/01/1974 82 ** SI ricorso A345
214 MANTO ALDO 06/06/1973 82 ** SI A059
215 SCARDINA LINDA 08/06/1979 82 ** SI A345
216 FASONI TERESA 20/05/1965 82 ** SI A043
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217 AGNELLO VALERIA CONCETTA 18/02/1977 82 SI A043
218 VITALE DANILO GIUSEPPE MARIA 26/05/1976 81,8 ** SI ricorso A059
219 TARANTO MARIALBA 01/05/1977 81,6 ** SI A043
220 D'AMICO VINCENZO 24/02/1977 81,5 ** SI A059
221 FERRARO SALVATORE 03/04/1980 81,5 SI A030
222 D'ALEO RITA ANTONIETTA 20/01/1973 81,4 ** SI A043
223 SORBELLO AGATA MARIA IRIS 18/10/1973 81,35 ** SI A043
224 MESSINA ADELAIDE 27/09/1977 81,25 ** SI A043
225 RANDO MANUELA 10/11/1976 81,25 ** SI A043
226 ESTERINI MARIA 02/01/1974 81,25 ** SI A043
227 GRASSO AGATA CAMILLA 12/06/1980 81,25 SI A043
228 MARINO ROSARIA 19/11/1975 81 ** SI A059
229 COGLITORE CARMELITA 25/03/1977 81 ** SI A043
230 LO IACONO MAGDA ALESSANDRA 17/12/1976 81 ** SI A043
231 MARINO LAURA 16/04/1976 81 ** SI A059
232 ROSA MARISA 01/01/1975 81 ** SI A043
233 ARENA MARCELLA 23/07/1973 81 ** SI A043
234 CARAMANNA RICCARDO 12/08/1969 81 ** SI A043
235 FERRARA MARIA RITA 04/05/1980 81 ** SI A043
236 VITALE FILIPPA 18/10/1979 81 ** SI A043
237 GIACALONE GIOVANNA 29/05/1979 81 ** SI A345
238 ALAIMO LAURA 19/11/1978 81 ** SI A043
239 LALOMIA ROSALIA 13/11/1976 81 ** SI A043
240 GALVAGNO GIUSEPPINA 02/08/1975 81 ** SI A043
241 TARGIA ANGELA 10/02/1970 81 ** SI ricorso A043
242 MORELLO VINCENZO 05/06/1981 81 ** SI ricorso A043
243 MACCARRONE SANDRA 20/01/1970 81 ** SI A043
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244 NOVELLO SILVIA 15/06/1979 81 ** SI A043
245 LA MATTINA ANITA MARIA CARLA 07/04/1979 81 ** SI A043
246 PRINCIOTTO ELENA 14/07/1978 81 ** SI A043
247 ASCARI MARIA LUISA 13/07/1977 81 ** SI A043
248 VILLERI CARMELINDA ALFINA ORA 03/07/1977 81 ** SI A043
249 D'AGOSTINO  CONCETTA 10/03/1977 81 ** SI A043
250 QUATTRONI PIERO 10/02/1977 81 ** SI A033
251 CASTRO CARMEN 07/08/1975 81 ** SI A043
252 SPAMPINATO ANNA 22/01/1975 81 ** SI A028
253 TOMARCHIO GRAZIA 10/10/1967 81 ** SI A043
254 CARDULLO GRAZIELLA 05/03/1975 81 ** SI A043
255 COCO SIMONA ASSUNTA 02/12/1980 81 ** SI A043
256 MANGIAPANE SALVATORE 24/09/1975 81 ** SI A059
257 SOTTILE ANGELICA 12/08/1975 81 ** SI A043
258 GIUNTA GIUSEPPE 13/04/1973 81 ** SI A033
259 SINDONA VIVIANA 15/02/1982 81 SI A043
260 LICATA ANTONIO 08/10/1979 81 SI A043
261 RUBINO MANUELA 08/12/1976 81 SI A043
262 SAFINA ANTONINO FRANCESCO 14/02/1973 80,5 ** SI A030
263 DI PIETRO LOREDANA 29/05/1970 80,45 SI A043
264 TINDIGLIA MARIALAURA 14/01/1979 80,25 ** SI A043
265 GAROFALO ORIANA 25/08/1976 80,25 ** SI A345
266 DI BARTOLO MARISA 08/06/1977 80,25 ** SI A043
267 VITALE ROSANNA 10/10/1972 80,25 ** SI A043
268 BAIAMONTE ESTER 10/09/1977 80,25 SI ricorso A043
269 RIZZA RAFFAELLA 03/05/1980 80,1 ** SI A043
270 FALCONE PIA GIUSEPPINA 28/08/1971 80 ** SI A043
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271 CIPOLLA ANTONELLA 04/01/1974 80 ** SI A345
272 COMELLA GIUSEPPINA 15/10/1975 80 ** SI A043
273 SALUTO LIDIA 20/09/1979 80 ** SI A059
274 CALAMUNERI ANTONIA 03/09/1978 80 ** SI A043
275 VISALLI NELLA ROSARIA 07/10/1968 80 ** SI ricorso A059
276 MOTISI ANNA 05/09/1977 80 ** SI A345
277 LA ROSA CECILIA 01/08/1977 80 ** SI A043
278 GURRIERI MARIA LUISA 06/02/1975 80 ** SI A043
279 VERGATA FLORINDA GIUSEPPA RITA 09/12/1974 80 ** SI A043
280 CENSOPLANO GIORGIO 13/08/1975 80 ** SI A033
281 CASTELLO CLAUDIA 14/11/1974 79,75 ** SI A028
282 BRACCHITTA CHIARA 16/05/1979 79,75 ** SI A059
283 CRISAFI MARIACARMELA 08/05/1979 79,75 ** SI A043
284 GALEANO IRENE 10/01/1976 79,75 SI A043
285 COTUGNO CARMELINDA 30/11/1975 79,6 ** SI A345
286 LONGO FRANCESCO 07/12/1967 79,5 ** SI ricorso A043
287 CAVALLI SIMONA 28/08/1975 79,5 ** ** SI A033
288 SCAVUZZO CLAUDIA 15/06/1977 79,25 ** SI A033
289 LEOTTA GRAZIELLA 24/01/1979 79,25 ** SI A030
290 NICITA CARMELINA 03/05/1976 79,25 ** SI A043
291 FERRARO GIUSEPPE 17/06/1975 79,25 ** SI A033
292 CILIA FABIO 07/05/1975 79,25 ** SI A030
293 DA CAMPO MARILENA 26/05/1977 79,25 SI A043
294 GURRERI AURELIO 19/12/1983 79 ** SI A028
295 CERAMI FRANCESCA 02/04/1976 79 ** SI A043
296 FAZZIO GIOVANNA 10/07/1977 79 ** SI A059
297 CALABRÒ AGOSTINO SEBASTIANO 08/07/1967 79 ** SI A043
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298 MORTELLITI FRANCESCA 03/09/1976 79 ** SI A043
299 CONSOLI FRANCESCA ALESSANDRA 31/03/1975 79 ** SI A043
300 CAMMISA LAURA ANNA 26/03/1972 79 ** SI A043
301 BENNICI LILIANA 11/12/1977 79 ** SI A043
302 MANIACI MARIA TINDARA 20/10/1977 79 ** SI A043
303 GRILLO NUNZIATA 03/09/1976 79 ** SI A043
304 NICASTRO SIKELIA 12/02/1976 79 ** SI A043
305 LAURIA MARIA 20/12/1975 79 ** SI A043
306 SFERRAZZO ENRICA 26/11/1975 79 ** SI A043
307 MARCHIANO VITO JOSEPH 22/02/1975 79 ** SI A059
308 AMENDOLIA MARIA LUISA 09/12/1974 79 ** SI A043
309 GAMBINO VINCENZA 11/11/1971 79 ** SI A043
310 COLUCCI MAURIZIO 04/07/1976 79 ** SI A043
311 BRECI STEFANIA 24/07/1974 79 ** SI A043
312 PAPPALARDO SIMONA 04/07/1973 79 ** SI A043
313 RUSSO PALMINA 30/04/1982 79 ** SI A043
314 INGRASSIA ROSSANA 29/10/1973 79 ** SI A043
315 GERACI PATRIZIA 26/01/1981 79 SI ricorso A043
316 STANCANELLI AMBRA GIULIA 27/09/1978 79 SI A043
317 TOSCANO ADRIANA PIETRA 24/08/1976 79 SI A043
318 FASANARO GRAZIA ELISABETTA 04/04/1973 79 SI A345
319 SORBELLO CONCETTA GERMANA 23/07/1971 79 SI A043
320 RANDONE NICOLA 24/06/1978 78,75 ** SI A043
321 BORZÌ TERESA MARIA 20/10/1976 78,5 ** SI A059
322 AMARADIO GIUSEPPE 05/07/1971 78,5 ** SI ricorso A033
323 PADOVA ANTONELLA 20/11/1977 78,25 ** SI A043
324 LAUDICINA MARIA 19/11/1981 78,25 ** SI A345
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325 ROMEO PIERA 10/06/1972 78,25 ** SI A033
326 MASSIMINO ILEANA 16/05/1982 78,2 SI A345
327 REALE ELVIRA 22/12/1969 78 ** SI A030
328 CURTO ALESSIA 01/09/1973 78 ** SI A043
329 LICARI MARIA 21/09/1975 78 ** SI A043
330 BULLA LOREDANA 09/07/1975 78 ** SI A043
331 SPANÒ ILEANA 18/05/1980 78 ** SI A059
332 CARUSO RITA SABRINA 04/05/1982 78 ** SI ricorso A043
333 MERCANTE MARIA PAOLA 14/11/1977 78 ** SI A043
334 STIMOLI ANNA 30/10/1975 78 ** SI A043
335 MILANA ROBERTA 19/10/1974 78 ** SI A043
336 GRAMUGLIO MARIAFRANCESCA 03/02/1970 78 ** SI A043
337 REALE STEFANO 13/01/1975 78 ** SI A030
338 MAGNATE CARLO 26/04/1970 78 ** SI A345
339 TIDONA ILEANA 14/12/1977 78 ** SI A043
340 BUONVENGA ALESSANDRA 15/01/1980 78 SI A059
341 PICONE ASSUNTA 02/08/1976 78 SI A345
342 GRASSO IGNAZIO GIUSEPPE MARIA 16/08/1965 77,75 ** SI ricorso A033
343 CIMO' CECILIA 19/10/1973 77,75 ** SI ricorso A043
344 D'ANNA  VALERIA 22/03/1974 77,5 ** SI A043
345 BIONDO LOREDANA 04/11/1973 77,5 ** SI A043
346 ALTOMONTE MARIANNA 15/06/1975 77,5 ** SI A043
347 CIULLA SANTINA 27/11/1981 77,5 ** SI A043
348 OCCHINO FILIPPA 15/10/1974 77,5 ** SI A043
349 TORRE ROSA 04/08/1979 77,5 SI ricorso A028
350 AMATA ANNA MARIA 23/06/1979 77,5 SI ricorso A043
351 MANNA GIOVANNI 18/09/1981 77,25 ** SI A043
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352 INGAGLIO ALESSIA 26/06/1975 77,25 ** SI A043
353 MELFA ANNALISA 11/09/1978 77 ** SI A043
354 MACCARRONE ROSARIA 04/09/1972 77 ** SI A033
355 POLIZZI ANTONINO 15/08/1973 77 ** SI A030
356 CATALANO ARIANNA AGATA RITA 08/05/1977 77 ** SI A043
357 GIORGIO ENRICO 28/08/1969 77 ** SI A030
358 ARENA GIOVANNI 22/08/1976 77 ** SI A043
359 TERRANOVA MARIA DOMENICA 30/03/1974 77 ** SI A345
360 SCOZZOLA DEBORA 18/11/1972 77 ** SI A033
361 CALCAGNO CLAUDIA 14/06/1978 77 ** SI A043
362 BASILE AGATA CARMELA 30/05/1972 77 ** SI A043
363 MERLINO ROSA CONCETTA 01/05/1968 77 ** SI A043
364 ROSSITTO DANIELA 21/03/1980 77 ** SI ricorso A345
365 MONTALTO CRISTINA ANTONIA MARIA 14/11/1977 77 ** SI A043
366 BENFANTE TIZIANA 03/01/1980 77 SI A345
367 MONDELLO MARIALUISA 31/08/1978 77 SI A043
368 DUCA MARIA SANTA 25/08/1978 77 SI A043
369 CARUSO TIZIANA 12/04/1981 76,75 ** SI A043
370 PASSARO PAOLO 21/02/1960 76,5 ** SI A030
371 ARCUNI VALENTINA 20/11/1971 76,5 ** SI A033
372 CAVARRA MIRELLA 04/11/1978 76,5 ** SI A033
373 MARLETTA ANTONINO 02/09/1977 76,5 SI A043
374 LEONARDI CATERINA 28/11/1977 76,25 ** SI A043
375 SANTAPAOLA SERGIO 16/08/1984 76,25 ** SI A030
376 ZINNA PAMELA GRAZIA MARIA 24/07/1982 76,25 SI A043
377 MICELI PATRIZIA 03/04/1975 76 ** SI A043
378 STIMOLO MARIA 14/07/1969 76 ** SI ricorso A030
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379 PAPPALARDO CRISTINA MARIA 15/12/1973 76 ** SI A043
380 ARENA GABRIELLA 10/05/1978 76 ** SI A043
381 PENNISI FRANCESCA 28/02/1974 76 ** SI A043
382 TURRISI GIOVANBATTISTA 19/01/1966 76 ** SI A030
383 ROMANO SILVIA 09/06/1983 76 ** SI A043
384 LO PIANO SIMONA 18/12/1975 76 ** SI A043
385 DI GIACINTO ROSALBA 18/10/1980 76 ** SI A059
386 RIZZO ANTONELLA 09/03/1978 76 ** SI ricorso A043
387 BONCORAGLIO ANNA VALENTINA 25/07/1979 76 ** SI A345
388 MARINO MARIACRISTINA 28/07/1976 76 ** SI A043
389 BARBAGALLO CARMEN ANTONIA 28/11/1972 76 ** SI A345
390 OFRIA FEDERICA 17/08/1973 76 ** SI A043
391 LIVIO EZIA IGNAZIA 18/05/1974 75,75 ** SI A043
392 GIUNTA LUIGIA MARIA 12/05/1970 75,5 ** ** SI A028
393 GUGLIELMO GIOVANNA 28/10/1974 75,5 ** SI A345
394 MANGIÒ ROSSELLA 05/12/1976 75,5 ** SI ricorso A043
395 MUSMECI VALERIA 18/07/1978 75,5 ** SI A345
396 MARTINO SOFIA 27/08/1969 75,25 ** SI A043
397 BRUNO CARMEN 15/02/1978 75,25 ** SI A030
398 SPARACIA VALENTINA 26/09/1978 75,25 ** SI A043
399 DI PIETRO ALESSANDRA 15/02/1979 75,25 ** SI A043
400 CASCINO SERENA 07/07/1976 75,25 ** SI A030
401 PAPPALARDO LAURA ELISA 22/12/1974 75,25 ** SI ricorso A043
402 ROMANO DANIELA 17/08/1977 75,2 ** SI A345
403 MANCUSO ANGELO ANTONINO 12/07/1973 75,05 ** SI A033
404 GERVASI IVANA 26/08/1976 75 ** SI A043
405 TRIPODO ROBERTA 16/01/1977 75 ** SI A030
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406 GASIOR BOZENA 09/07/1978 75 ** SI A345
407 ZAGARRIO LILLO 28/01/1977 75 ** SI A345
408 SPITALERI CARMELA 26/10/1973 75 ** SI A043
409 TARTARO MARIANGELA 05/03/1981 74,25 ** SI A245
410 CALI' VITA MADDALENA 03/02/1980 74,25 ** SI A030
411 DI STEFANO STEFANIA 13/06/1971 74 ** SI A043
412 GUARNERI VALENTINA 13/02/1977 74 ** SI A043
413 LAQUATRA GIOVANNA 11/02/1977 74 ** SI A345
414 TRINGALE SEBASTIANA 23/08/1982 74 ** SI A345
415 MURE' PATRIZIA 18/10/1977 74 ** SI A043
416 SPATARO CLAUDIA 20/12/1976 74 ** SI A028
417 LO PRESTI NATALE 08/07/1964 74 ** SI A033
418 FELICE RITA 15/12/1980 74 ** SI A345
419 TRIOLO FRANCESCA 06/01/1980 74 ** SI A043
420 CATALDO PROVVIDENZA 18/01/1971 74 ** SI ricorso A030
421 SASO GIORGIO 22/01/1981 74 ** SI A030
422 D'AGOSTINO NADIA 12/12/1979 74 ** SI A345
423 GIORDANO CRISTINA 10/05/1975 74 ** SI A043
424 MILAZZO VALENTINA 29/09/1967 73,75 ** SI A345
425 PULVIRENTI PATRIZIA 07/03/1978 73,75 ** SI A030
426 FAMOSO BARBARA GIUSEPPINA 23/11/1977 73,75 ** SI A059
427 CARUSO MARIA FRANCESCA 04/05/1982 73,75 SI A043
428 SCORDO IRENE 01/03/1982 73,25 ** SI A345
429 CENTAMORE GIUSI 19/09/1972 73,25 ** SI ricorso A043
430 COMPAGNINO MARINA 13/05/1979 73,2 ** SI A043
431 DI PASQUALE NADIA ROSSANA 01/01/1976 73 ** SI A043
432 ASSENNATO MARIA ANTONIA 21/09/1969 73 ** SI A345



N. COGNOME NOME 
DATA DI 
NASCITA 

 TOTALE
PREFERE

NZE 
RISERVE 

Grad. 
SOSTEG 
1° Grado 

In attesa 
sentenza 
ricorso

Classe di 
concorso

Elenco sostegno da graduatorie concorso DDG 82/2012 - AD00

433 LA PIANA MARIA 27/08/1976 73 ** SI A245
434 SALERNO KATIA 03/08/1971 73 ** SI A043
435 ZINGALE DOMENICA LAURA 14/12/1981 73 SI A043
436 PAPA EMILIA GIULIANA 08/01/1977 73 SI A043
437 VESCO LOREDANA 09/07/1973 73 SI A345
438 ROSSELLI GIUSEPPA 15/02/1970 73 SI A043
439 SANFILIPPO AGATA 03/05/1971 72,75 SI A345
440 BENFANTI DANIELE MARIO 08/03/1978 72,7 SI A059
441 IACONO ANNA LAURA 26/01/1970 72,5 ** SI A345
442 PODIMANI PATRIZIA 16/09/1966 72,5 ** SI A345
443 PANTÉ CARMELA 30/05/1979 72,5 SI A043
444 SAIA ANGELO 17/11/1970 72,25 ** SI A033
445 BURGIO CAROLINA 17/03/1978 72,25 ** SI A345
446 LA ROSA DEBORA 06/02/1978 72,25 ** SI A345
447 LEONARDI LAURA 05/07/1971 72,25 ** SI A345
448 SCIUTO SERENA 05/06/1976 72 ** SI ricorso A043
449 BRONCHI CATERINA 24/05/1977 72 ** SI A043
450 NASELLO ANNARITA 11/08/1982 72 SI A043
451 CAMBRIA MANUELA 21/07/1978 72 SI A345
452 REITANO VITA VALERIA 21/09/1976 72 SI A043
453 MOTISI MARIA ANTONINA 04/04/1974 72 SI A345
454 GIAMBRUNO SONIA 26/01/1977 71,75 ** SI A245
455 AFFATIGATO SONIA 19/06/1976 71,5 ** SI A345
456 FINOCCHIARO ELVIRA 19/05/1976 71,5 ** SI A059
457 BARCA PETER DANIELE GREGORY 08/05/1967 71,5 ** SI A028
458 TERRANOVA MARIA DOMENICA 30/03/1974 71,25 ** SI A245
459 ZARCONE SIMONA 22/03/1975 71 ** SI ricorso A030
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460 RICCOBONO ELIANA 29/09/1975 70,75 ** SI A345
461 FASCIANA VIRGINIA GIUSEPPINA 11/07/1976 70,75 ** SI A345
462 SACCÀ CARMELO 09/08/1968 70,1 ** SI A033
463 CARBONARO CARMELO 27/01/1968 70 ** SI A059
464 ALBANO ROSALBA 14/01/1982 70 SI A345
465 D'ATRI ELIDE 13/06/1973 69,5 ** SI A043
466 BARBARO BRUNO 01/03/1965 69,5 ** SI ricorso A033
467 GENTILUOMO ROSARIA 05/06/1976 69,25 ** SI A345
468 FERRARO ROBERTA 23/09/1974 69,25 ** SI A345
469 MESSINA CONCETTA 20/09/1978 69 ** SI A043
470 VECCHIO ROSITA 19/12/1974 68,75 ** SI A059
471 GRECO VALERIA EMANUELA 08/11/1976 68,75 SI A043
472 VENTIMIGLIA ANNA MARIA 01/06/1965 68,5 SI A345
473 PALLADINO ORNELLA 18/05/1967 68 ** SI A043
474 DI NOTO VALENTINA 29/04/1978 68 ** SI A345
475 LO VULLO MARIA PIA 26/03/1972 67,75 ** SI A043
476 MILITELLO GIADA 27/03/1982 67,75 ** SI A030
477 TRENTACOSTI LINDA 26/03/1974 67,5 ** SI A043
478 RANDAZZO GABRIELLA 09/04/1973 67,5 ** SI A033
479 SCIUTO MANUELA CARMELA 06/11/1982 67,5 ** SI A030
480 GARRAFFO GIUSEPPE 03/07/1980 67,5 ** SI ricorso A033
481 CIAPPA IRENE 30/07/1973 67,25 ** SI A345
482 VECCHIO MIRELLA 05/07/1974 67,25 SI A345
483 GRANDE CRISTINA 29/07/1981 67 ** SI A345
484 CAMINITI ANNALISA ANTONIA 25/04/1981 67 ** SI A345
485 LOMBARDO CLEIDE 19/12/1979 67 SI A345
486 MACCARRONE BRUNA 27/04/1979 67 SI A245
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487 MACELLO MARIA 29/08/1979 66,5 ** SI ricorso A033
488 ANELLO PATRIZIA 27/09/1973 66,5 ** SI A030
489 CASTAGNINO CARMELA 24/08/1978 66 ** ** SI A345
490 BRANCATO ANTONINO 23/12/1974 66 ** SI A043
491 MENDOLA ELENA MARIA 13/09/1974 66 ** SI A345
492 RACITI GIANVITO 12/02/1981 64 SI A030
493 SELVAGGIO ANNA RITA 23/11/1975 63 ** SI A059
494 PIAZZA ANTONINA 13/08/1973 62,5 SI A028



N. COGNOME NOME 
DATA DI 
NASCITA 

 TOTALE
PREFERE

NZE 
RISERVE 

Grad. 
SOSTEG 
2° Grado 

In attesa 
sentenza 
ricorso

Classe di 
concorso

1 ANNALORO EMANUELA 13/04/1977 96 ** SI A050
2 MAZZARINO SANTINA 22/03/1965 96 SI A050
3 CAPUTO CONCETTA STEFANIA 26/09/1973 93,4 ** SI A050
4 DI BENEDETTO VALERIA CRISTINA 02/08/1973 93,2 ** SI A050
5 DE VITA ROBERTA 25/07/1977 93 ** SI A050
6 MARCHETTI MANUELA 30/04/1979 92,25 ** SI A050
7 VENUTO PIERINO 04/07/1971 92 ** SI A050
8 PULIAFITO GRAZIANA 08/03/1975 92 ** SI A050
9 PUGLISI VALERIA CRISTINA 04/05/1979 92 ** SI A050

10 TODARO RITA 25/10/1979 92 ** SI A050
11 FRONTE SALVATORE 06/07/1977 92 ** SI A050
12 SPADARO ROSSANA 28/06/1977 92 ** SI A050
13 MARTINO VALERIA 28/10/1977 91,25 ** SI ricorso A050
14 TORNETTA SANDRA 14/05/1977 91 ** SI A050
15 PINO MONICA 05/09/1972 91 ** SI A050
16 TRAPANI FRANCESCA 03/12/1970 91 ** SI A050
17 D'ANNA ROSARIA 03/01/1979 91 ** SI A050
18 CALÌ LUCIANA 22/01/1981 91 ** SI A050
19 PIPITONE MICHELA 07/04/1982 91 ** SI A050
20 AMICO VALENTINA 06/10/1979 90,4 ** SI ricorso A050
21 DONZELLA MARGHERITA 11/08/1981 90,25 ** SI A050
22 GIAMMANCO GIUSEPPE 24/02/1971 90 ** SI A050
23 DI MARCO SILVANA CARMEN LINA 28/03/1975 90 ** SI A050
24 ROSSELLI GRAZIA MARIA 13/01/1976 90 ** SI A050
25 FRAZZETTO SILVIA 27/11/1972 90 ** SI A050
26 PLAIA SILVIA 14/11/1980 90 ** SI A050
27 SCUDERI ANGELA CAMILLA 14/07/1975 90 ** SI A050

Elenco sostegno da graduatorie concorso DDG 82/2012 - AD02
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28 TRIMARCHI VINCENZA 09/07/1974 90 ** SI A051
29 RAPISARDA LAURA 15/03/1982 89,25 ** SI A050
30 GAETA CLARA MARIA 31/07/1975 89,25 ** SI A050
31 MOSCHELLA ERMINIA 24/03/1979 89 ** SI A051
32 ZUCCONI GLORIA 07/11/1966 89 ** SI ricorso A050
33 DI DIO EMANUELA GIUSEPPINA 17/02/1977 89 ** SI A050
34 PARLATO STEFANIA GRAZIA 12/12/1974 89 ** SI A050
35 DI MAURO EMANUELA MARIA RITA 11/02/1973 89 ** SI A050
36 LA PORTA FILIPPINA 30/01/1980 89 ** SI A050
37 GRASSO CONCETTA 18/04/1971 89 ** SI A050
38 ZAFARANA VALENTINA 14/11/1980 89 ** SI A050
39 LEONE VERA GRAZIELLA 20/02/1975 89 ** SI A050
40 RIGLIACO ILENIA 31/08/1974 89 ** SI A050
41 GIORDANO GIUSEPPE 02/09/1979 89 SI A050
42 LEOTTA ANGELA LAURA ENY 17/04/1979 89 SI A050
43 GRASSO CLARA 16/09/1975 89 SI A050
44 TRANI MARCO 14/11/1973 89 SI A050
45 RESTIVO CHIARA 27/12/1973 88,65 ** SI A050
46 SCARCELLA EMILIA MARIA GRAZIA CA 11/07/1978 88,5 ** SI A050
47 SIRCHIA LUCIA 28/10/1976 88,25 ** SI A050
48 PITARRESI FRANCESCA 03/05/1979 88,25 ** SI A050
49 PALAZZO ANNA LISA 22/01/1979 88,25 SI A051
50 D'AGATA GERMANA MARIA 25/11/1974 88 ** SI A050
51 MORUZZI SIMONA 24/10/1974 88 ** SI A050
52 DISTEFANO VIVIANA 11/07/1979 88 ** SI A050
53 SCATA' GIUSEPPE 26/03/1976 88 ** SI A050
54 DISTEFANO ROSSELLA MARIA 30/11/1974 88 ** SI A050
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55 PIAZZA IRENE 08/05/1982 88 ** SI A050
56 LUPO GIANCARLO 09/08/1976 88 SI A051
57 PARISI MELISSA 03/02/1976 87,8 ** SI A050
58 CARONE LUCIANO BENEDETTO 14/12/1973 87,75 ** SI A051
59 BUZZANCA IVANA 03/09/1976 87,5 ** SI A050
60 MAGNO LEDA 01/01/1980 87,5 ** SI A050
61 SCOLARO DANIELA TURIBIA 23/03/1974 87,25 ** SI ricorso A050
62 GAMBINO SERENA 27/02/1977 87,25 ** SI A051
63 GIAMMANCO SALVATORE 14/07/1978 87,2 ** SI A050
64 PARISI PATRIZIA 11/08/1975 87 ** SI A050
65 SANTORO ROSALIA 09/10/1978 87 ** SI A050
66 CACIOPPO GIUSEPPINA 11/10/1976 87 ** SI A050
67 VITALE VINCENZA 06/09/1979 87 ** SI A050
68 SCIACCA LAURA 01/12/1981 87 ** SI ricorso A050
69 GIAMBONA VIVIANA 09/05/1981 87 ** SI A050
70 MONTALBANO LIANA 04/06/1977 87 ** SI A050
71 QUERCI LUISA 22/03/1969 87 ** SI A050
72 RINALDI CONCETTA VALENTINA 07/02/1983 87 ** SI A050
73 GIULIANO ANTONELLA LUCIA 28/12/1972 87 ** SI A050
74 SCALIA VITO 02/10/1972 86,9 SI A037
75 MANCUSO MARIA 21/12/1974 86,75 ** SI A050
76 PARISI GIUSEPPA 01/10/1978 86,6 ** SI A050
77 LO CICERO IVANA 22/09/1980 86,25 ** SI A050
78 MANGANARO LEONARDA 09/07/1977 86,25 ** SI A050
79 ALTAMORE ROSALIA 12/04/1975 86 ** SI A050
80 GIAMBANCO CATERINA 09/07/1976 86 ** SI A050
81 INTERLANDI MIRELLA VITINA 06/04/1976 86 ** SI A050
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82 PEDALINO VANESSA 13/03/1977 86 ** SI A050
83 D'AGOSTINO GIOVANNA 23/08/1982 86 ** SI A050
84 TOLVE EMANUELA 09/05/1981 86 ** SI A050
85 COCO VALENTINA 18/01/1980 86 ** SI ricorso A050
86 FRANCO SABINA 06/04/1978 86 ** SI A051
87 DI LIBERTO MARIA ANTONELLA PIERA 01/07/1974 86 ** SI A050
88 GALLO ANITA 27/05/1974 86 ** SI A050
89 RICCOBONO MARILENA 20/07/1971 86 ** SI A050
90 DISTEFANO MARIA LETIZIA 08/09/1977 86 ** SI A050
91 SALANITRI ISABELLA 11/06/1973 86 ** SI A050
92 RUSSO GIOVANNA 14/06/1978 86 ** ** SI A050
93 VASCONE ELISABETTA MARIA 14/10/1981 86 SI A050
94 TIRRITO ANNALISA 15/10/1979 85,7 ** SI A050
95 COPPOLA ANNA DESIRÈ 25/05/1976 85,5 ** SI A050
96 MATASSA ALESSANDRA 23/08/1976 85,25 ** SI A050
97 LEONARDI CATERINA 28/11/1977 85,25 ** SI A051
98 GRANATO FILIPPO 17/07/1979 85,25 ** SI A050
99 GIULIO NUNZIATINA 17/05/1981 85,25 SI A050

100 NASTASI SIMONA MARIA GRAZIA 25/05/1978 85,25 SI A050
101 RICCIARDI MARIA 02/05/1978 85,25 SI A050
102 SCIMECA DANIELA 02/08/1975 85,2 ** SI A050
103 BONARRIGO ANNA 06/04/1972 85 ** SI A050
104 TRONO FRANCESCA MARIA 29/05/1976 85 ** SI A050
105 CAVALLO STEFANIA 19/02/1980 85 ** SI A051
106 CHILLEMI MARIA GRAZIA GIOVANNA 24/12/1978 85 ** SI A051
107 RINI ROBERTA 25/01/1975 85 ** SI A050
108 GRASSO ALIDA 10/11/1973 85 ** SI A050
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109 GERACI MARIA 17/10/1966 85 ** SI ricorso A050
110 TORRISI ANNALISA 15/05/1978 85 SI ricorso A050
111 DI BELLA ALFIO 12/11/1977 84,6 ** SI A050
112 PUGLISI GRAZIELLA 05/11/1972 84,5 ** SI A050
113 DONZUSO V ENERA RITA 28/01/1972 84,5 ** SI A050
114 MARINO ELISABETTA 09/02/1975 84,45 ** SI A050
115 ANGILERI STEFANIA 25/08/1977 84,25 ** SI ricorso A050
116 GEMMA S ANTINA MARIA 25/06/1971 84,25 ** SI A050
117 CANGELOSI ALESSANDRO 23/11/1979 84,25 ** SI A050
118 MARGIOTTA ALESSANDRA 08/04/1978 84,25 ** SI ricorso A050
119 BONANNO MANILA MONICA 15/05/1976 84,25 ** SI A050
120 SARACENO DANILA 15/01/1973 84,25 ** SI A051
121 RINALDI DANIELA 27/03/1981 84 ** SI A050
122 FASULO MANUELA AZZURRA 03/04/1977 84 ** SI A050
123 DI FRANCESCO MARIA ELISA 13/07/1975 84 ** SI A050
124 SARANITI PATRIZIA 18/01/1975 84 ** SI A050
125 BARBERA MONICA 13/05/1976 84 ** SI A050
126 SCAGLIOSO MARIA PIA 19/08/1974 84 ** SI A050
127 RAITANO VINCENZO 28/10/1981 84 ** SI A050
128 BADAGLIACCA BIAGIO 03/01/1977 84 ** SI A050
129 PEDI SALVATORE 09/09/1980 84 ** SI A050
130 ROSSO MARIA PIA 01/03/1979 84 ** SI A050
131 RIDENTE STEFANIA 27/12/1977 84 ** SI A050
132 PAPPALARDO SALVATORE 23/10/1971 84 ** SI A050
133 RAMPELLO DANIELA 07/08/1982 84 ** SI ricorso A050
134 GRAZIANO MARIA CRISTINA 30/11/1979 84 ** SI A050
135 FAMULARI EMANUELA 10/03/1979 84 ** SI A051
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136 PIAZZA TIZIANA 19/08/1982 84 ** SI A050
137 DIPRIMA MARIANGELA 06/03/1981 83,4 ** SI A050
138 CICCIARELLA CONCETTA VALENTINA 03/11/1976 83,25 ** SI ricorso A050
139 GENOVESE CARMELINA MARIA 19/04/1975 83,25 ** SI A050
140 CONSOLI VIVIANA CARMEN 28/12/1981 83,25 ** SI A050
141 IMBOCCARI ANTONELLA 05/03/1977 83,05 ** SI A050
142 VASTA MARIA 23/03/1979 83 ** SI A050
143 ARCIDIACONO ANNA 18/08/1977 83 ** SI A050
144 MODICA CHIARA DOMENICA MARI 06/06/1976 83 ** SI A050
145 COMPAGNINO LUCIA 10/05/1972 83 ** SI A050
146 CIRINO FABIO 26/09/1979 83 ** SI A050
147 RAFFAELE ADDAMO ANGELA 23/04/1977 83 ** SI A050
148 BRUNNO ROSAMARIA 05/07/1972 83 ** SI A050
149 STIMOLI MELINA 14/01/1980 83 ** SI A050
150 DI BELLA VALENTINA 09/10/1981 83 ** SI A050
151 PISCIOTTA IVANA 11/10/1976 83 ** SI A050
152 DI GIOVANNI GIOACCHINO 22/07/1969 83 ** SI A050
153 CERAOLO DANIELA 10/01/1983 83 ** SI A050
154 SEGRETO PAOLA 30/04/1980 83 ** SI A050
155 ESPOSITO CLAUDIA 25/03/1980 83 ** SI A050
156 PISANI FIORELLA 07/10/1977 83 ** SI A050
157 ASTA GIUSEPPINA 28/08/1977 83 ** SI A050
158 PETROSINO AGATA 04/11/1974 83 ** SI A050
159 CARTELLA VALENTINA 06/07/1980 83 ** SI A050
160 IACONO QUARANTINO ANTONELLA 25/08/1975 83 ** SI A050
161 AIELLO VALENTINA CARMEN 18/09/1981 83 SI A050
162 FICARRA DAVIDE MARIA ROSARIO 01/07/1978 83 SI A050
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163 SCAFIDI MARIA 07/05/1974 82,75 ** SI A050
164 ANASTASI CATERINA 02/08/1976 82,75 ** SI A050
165 FILETI ELENA 02/07/1973 82,5 ** SI ricorso A050
166 DI ROSA SIMONA 30/10/1977 82,5 ** SI ricorso A050
167 COSTA NATALINA 07/03/1978 82,5 SI A036
168 TODARO ROSALBA 21/10/1976 82,4 ** SI A050
169 GULISANO ANGELA GENZIANA MARIA 14/08/1974 82,25 ** SI A050
170 BASILE RITA VALERIA 01/07/1977 82,25 ** SI A050
171 OTTAVIANO FRANCESCA 16/10/1976 82,25 ** SI A050
172 GIORDANO  VERONICA 19/06/1975 82,25 ** SI A050
173 RE BARBARA 22/07/1974 82,25 ** SI A050
174 RODILOSSO LAURA 09/06/1980 82 ** SI A050
175 GEMELLARO URSO MARIA 03/01/1978 82 ** SI A050
176 SULFARO MARIA 05/08/1974 82 ** SI A050
177 CAMIZZI MARIA TERESA 05/05/1974 82 ** SI A050
178 VITRANO NICOLETTA 21/03/1973 82 ** SI A050
179 FAVATA ANNALISA 05/03/1981 82 ** SI A050
180 RADOSTA CRISTINA 25/09/1978 82 ** SI A050
181 LALOMIA TERESA 13/11/1976 82 ** SI A050
182 SCUDERI LOREDANA 27/01/1975 82 ** SI A050
183 AUDIBERT LOREDANA 08/08/1979 82 ** SI A050
184 MENDOLIA VITA 10/11/1978 82 ** SI A050
185 VENTORINO LUCIA 26/07/1977 82 ** SI A050
186 FERRARO DIANA 17/12/1975 82 ** SI A050
187 URSINO GIOVANNA 31/05/1975 82 ** SI A050
188 SOMMA GRAZIANA LORENA 11/01/1974 82 ** SI ricorso A346
189 SCARDINA LINDA 08/06/1979 82 ** SI A346
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190 FASONI TERESA 20/05/1965 82 ** SI A050
191 AGNELLO VALERIA CONCETTA 18/02/1977 82 SI A050
192 TARANTO MARIALBA 01/05/1977 81,6 ** SI A050
193 SORBELLO AGATA MARIA IRIS 18/10/1973 81,35 ** SI A050
194 MESSINA ADELAIDE 27/09/1977 81,25 ** SI A050
195 RANDO MANUELA 10/11/1976 81,25 ** SI A050
196 ESTERINI MARIA 02/01/1974 81,25 ** SI A050
197 GRASSO AGATA CAMILLA 12/06/1980 81,25 SI A050
198 LICCIARDI IVAN ADRIANO 02/11/1981 81,1 SI ricorso A037
199 COGLITORE CARMELITA 25/03/1977 81 ** SI A050
200 LO IACONO MAGDA ALESSANDRA 17/12/1976 81 ** SI A050
201 ROSA MARISA 01/01/1975 81 ** SI A050
202 ARENA MARCELLA 23/07/1973 81 ** SI A050
203 CARAMANNA RICCARDO 12/08/1969 81 ** SI A050
204 FERRARA MARIA RITA 04/05/1980 81 ** SI A050
205 VITALE FILIPPA 18/10/1979 81 ** SI A050
206 GIACALONE GIOVANNA 29/05/1979 81 ** SI A346
207 ALAIMO LAURA 19/11/1978 81 ** SI A050
208 LALOMIA ROSALIA 13/11/1976 81 ** SI A050
209 GALVAGNO GIUSEPPINA 02/08/1975 81 ** SI A050
210 TARGIA ANGELA 10/02/1970 81 ** SI ricorso A050
211 MACCARRONE SANDRA 20/01/1970 81 ** SI A050
212 NOVELLO SILVIA 15/06/1979 81 ** SI A050
213 LA MATTINA ANITA MARIA CARLA 07/04/1979 81 ** SI A051
214 PRINCIOTTO ELENA 14/07/1978 81 ** SI A050
215 ASCARI MARIA LUISA 13/07/1977 81 ** SI A050
216 VILLERI CARMELINDA ALFINA ORA 03/07/1977 81 ** SI A050
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217 D'AGOSTINO  CONCETTA 10/03/1977 81 ** SI A050
218 CASTRO CARMEN 07/08/1975 81 ** SI A050
219 SALERNO KATIA 03/08/1971 81 ** SI A051
220 TOMARCHIO GRAZIA 10/10/1967 81 ** SI A050
221 COCO SIMONA ASSUNTA 02/12/1980 81 ** SI A050
222 SOTTILE ANGELICA 12/08/1975 81 ** SI A050
223 SINDONA VIVIANA 15/02/1982 81 SI A050
224 LEE MELINDA ROSE 03/10/1981 81 SI A037
225 ALAGONA GIUSEPPINA MARIA 27/09/1981 81 SI ricorso A036
226 LICATA ANTONIO 08/10/1979 81 SI A050
227 RUBINO MANUELA 08/12/1976 81 SI A050
228 DI PIETRO LOREDANA 29/05/1970 80,45 SI A050
229 TINDIGLIA MARIALAURA 14/01/1979 80,25 ** SI A050
230 GAROFALO ORIANA 25/08/1976 80,25 ** SI A346
231 DI BARTOLO MARISA 08/06/1977 80,25 ** SI A050
232 VITALE ROSANNA 10/10/1972 80,25 ** SI A050
233 BAIAMONTE ESTER 10/09/1977 80,25 SI ricorso A050
234 RIZZA RAFFAELLA 03/05/1980 80,1 ** SI A050
235 FALCONE PIA GIUSEPPINA 28/08/1971 80 ** SI A050
236 CIPOLLA ANTONELLA 04/01/1974 80 ** SI A346
237 COMELLA GIUSEPPINA 15/10/1975 80 ** SI A050
238 CALAMUNERI ANTONIA 03/09/1978 80 ** SI A050
239 ROMANO LICIA 21/10/1970 80 ** SI A051
240 MOTISI ANNA 05/09/1977 80 ** SI A346
241 LA ROSA CECILIA 01/08/1977 80 ** SI A050
242 GURRIERI MARIA LUISA 06/02/1975 80 ** SI A050
243 VERGATA FLORINDA GIUSEPPA RITA 09/12/1974 80 ** SI A050
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244 CRISAFI MARIACARMELA 08/05/1979 79,75 ** SI A050
245 GALEANO IRENE 10/01/1976 79,75 SI A050
246 COTUGNO CARMELINDA 30/11/1975 79,6 ** SI A346
247 LONGO FRANCESCO 07/12/1967 79,5 ** SI ricorso A050
248 DA CAMPO MARILENA 26/05/1977 79,25 SI A050
249 CERAMI FRANCESCA 02/04/1976 79 ** SI A050
250 CALABRO' AGOSTINO SEBASTIANO 08/07/1967 79 ** SI A050
251 MENNA VALENTINA 12/07/1978 79 ** SI ricorso A050
252 MORTELLITI FRANCESCA 03/09/1976 79 ** SI A050
253 CONSOLI FRANCESCA ALESSANDRA 31/03/1975 79 ** SI A050
254 CAMMISA LAURA ANNA 26/03/1972 79 ** SI A050
255 BENNICI LILIANA 11/12/1977 79 ** SI A050
256 MANIACI MARIA TINDARA 20/10/1977 79 ** SI A050
257 GRILLO NUNZIATA 03/09/1976 79 ** SI A050
258 NICASTRO SIKELIA 12/02/1976 79 ** SI A050
259 LAURIA MARIA 20/12/1975 79 ** SI A050
260 SFERRAZZO ENRICA 26/11/1975 79 ** SI A050
261 AMENDOLIA MARIA LUISA 09/12/1974 79 ** SI A050
262 GAMBINO VINCENZA 11/11/1971 79 ** SI A050
263 COLUCCI MAURIZIO 04/07/1976 79 ** SI A050
264 BRECI STEFANIA 24/07/1974 79 ** SI A050
265 PAPPALARDO SIMONA 04/07/1973 79 ** SI A050
266 RUSSO PALMINA 30/04/1982 79 ** SI A050
267 INGRASSIA ROSSANA 29/10/1973 79 ** SI A050
268 GERACI PATRIZIA 26/01/1981 79 SI ricorso A050
269 STANCANELLI AMBRA GIULIA 27/09/1978 79 SI A050
270 TOSCANO ADRIANA PIETRA 24/08/1976 79 SI A050



N. COGNOME NOME 
DATA DI 
NASCITA 

 TOTALE
PREFERE

NZE 
RISERVE 

Grad. 
SOSTEG 
2° Grado 

In attesa 
sentenza 
ricorso

Classe di 
concorso

Elenco sostegno da graduatorie concorso DDG 82/2012 - AD02

271 FASANARO GRAZIA ELISABETTA 04/04/1973 79 SI A346
272 SORBELLO CONCETTA GERMANA 23/07/1971 79 SI A050
273 RANDONE NICOLA 24/06/1978 78,75 ** SI A050
274 PADOVA ANTONELLA 20/11/1977 78,25 ** SI A050
275 LAUDICINA MARIA 19/11/1981 78,25 ** SI A346
276 MASSIMINO ILEANA 16/05/1982 78,2 SI A346
277 CURTO ALESSIA 01/09/1973 78 ** SI A050
278 LICARI MARIA 21/09/1975 78 ** SI A050
279 BULLA LOREDANA 09/07/1975 78 ** SI A050
280 CARUSO RITA SABRINA 04/05/1982 78 ** SI ricorso A050
281 MERCANTE MARIA PAOLA 14/11/1977 78 ** SI A050
282 STIMOLI ANNA 30/10/1975 78 ** SI A050
283 MILANA ROBERTA 19/10/1974 78 ** SI A050
284 GRAMUGLIO MARIAFRANCESCA 03/02/1970 78 ** SI A050
285 MAGNATE CARLO 26/04/1970 78 ** SI A346
286 STINGO CHIARA 04/11/1977 78 SI A037
287 PICONE ASSUNTA 02/08/1976 78 SI A346
288 CIMO' CECILIA 19/10/1973 77,75 ** SI ricorso A050
289 D'ANNA  VALERIA 22/03/1974 77,5 ** SI A050
290 BIONDO LOREDANA 04/11/1973 77,5 ** SI A050
291 ALTOMONTE MARIANNA 15/06/1975 77,5 ** SI A050
292 CIULLA SANTINA 27/11/1981 77,5 ** SI A050
293 OCCHINO FILIPPA 15/10/1974 77,5 ** SI A050
294 AMATA ANNA MARIA 23/06/1979 77,5 SI ricorso A050
295 MANNA GIOVANNI 18/09/1981 77,25 ** SI A050
296 MELFA ANNALISA 11/09/1978 77 ** SI A050
297 CATALANO ARIANNA AGATA RITA 08/05/1977 77 ** SI A050
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298 ARENA GIOVANNI 22/08/1976 77 ** SI A050
299 TERRANOVA MARIA DOMENICA 30/03/1974 77 ** SI A346
300 CALCAGNO CLAUDIA 14/06/1978 77 ** SI A050
301 BASILE AGATA CARMELA 30/05/1972 77 ** SI A050
302 ROSSITTO DANIELA 21/03/1980 77 ** SI ricorso A346
303 MONTALTO CRISTINA ANTONIA MARIA 14/11/1977 77 ** SI A050
304 BENFANTE TIZIANA 03/01/1980 77 SI A346
305 MIDILI EMANUELA 08/10/1978 77 SI A036
306 MONDELLO MARIALUISA 31/08/1978 77 SI A050
307 CARUSO TIZIANA 12/04/1981 76,75 ** SI A050
308 MARLETTA ANTONINO 02/09/1977 76,5 SI A050
309 LEANZA ENZO 04/02/1975 76,5 SI A050
310 VENTO STEFANIA 06/06/1973 76,5 SI A037
311 ZINNA PAMELA GRAZIA MARIA 24/07/1982 76,25 SI A050
312 MICELI PATRIZIA 03/04/1975 76 ** SI A050
313 PAPPALARDO CRISTINA MARIA 15/12/1973 76 ** SI A050
314 ARENA GABRIELLA 10/05/1978 76 ** SI A050
315 PENNISI FRANCESCA 28/02/1974 76 ** SI A050
316 ROMANO SILVIA 09/06/1983 76 ** SI A050
317 LO PIANO SIMONA 18/12/1975 76 ** SI A050
318 RIZZO ANTONELLA 09/03/1978 76 ** SI ricorso A050
319 BONCORAGLIO ANNA VALENTINA 25/07/1979 76 ** SI A346
320 MARINO MARIACRISTINA 28/07/1976 76 ** SI A050
321 BARBAGALLO CARMEN ANTONIA 28/11/1972 76 ** SI A346
322 OFRIA FEDERICA 17/08/1973 76 ** SI A050
323 GUGLIELMO GIOVANNA 28/10/1974 75,5 ** SI A346
324 MANGIO' ROSSELLA 05/12/1976 75,5 ** SI ricorso A050
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325 MUSMECI VALERIA 18/07/1978 75,5 ** SI A346
326 MARTINO SOFIA 27/08/1969 75,25 ** SI A050
327 SPARACIA VALENTINA 26/09/1978 75,25 ** SI A050
328 DI PIETRO ALESSANDRA 15/02/1979 75,25 ** SI A050
329 PAPPALARDO LAURA ELISA 22/12/1974 75,25 ** SI ricorso A050
330 ROMANO DANIELA 17/08/1977 75,2 ** SI A346
331 GERVASI IVANA 26/08/1976 75 ** SI A050
332 GASIOR BOZENA 09/07/1978 75 ** SI A346
333 ZAGARRIO LILLO 28/01/1977 75 ** SI A346
334 SPITALERI CARMELA 26/10/1973 75 ** SI A050
335 TARTARO MARIANGELA 05/03/1981 74,25 ** SI A246
336 DISTEFANO LETIZIA 31/01/1978 74,2 SI ricorso A036
337 DI STEFANO STEFANIA 13/06/1971 74 ** SI A050
338 GUARNERI VALENTINA 13/02/1977 74 ** SI A050
339 LAQUATRA GIOVANNA 11/02/1977 74 ** SI A346
340 TRINGALE SEBASTIANA 23/08/1982 74 ** SI A346
341 MURE' PATRIZIA 18/10/1977 74 ** SI A050
342 TRIOLO FRANCESCA 06/01/1980 74 ** SI A050
343 D'AGOSTINO NADIA 12/12/1979 74 ** SI A346
344 PINTAGRO ANGELA 28/12/1977 74 SI A037
345 MILAZZO VALENTINA 29/09/1967 73,75 ** SI A346
346 CARUSO MARIA FRANCESCA 04/05/1982 73,75 SI A050
347 SCORDO IRENE 01/03/1982 73,25 ** SI A346
348 CENTAMORE GIUSI 19/09/1972 73,25 ** SI ricorso A050
349 COMPAGNINO MARINA 13/05/1979 73,2 ** SI A050
350 DI PASQUALE NADIA ROSSANA 01/01/1976 73 ** SI A050
351 ASSENNATO MARIA ANTONIA 21/09/1969 73 ** SI A346
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352 LA PIANA MARIA 27/08/1976 73 ** SI A246
353 ZINGALE DOMENICA LAURA 14/12/1981 73 SI A050
354 PAPA EMILIA GIULIANA 08/01/1977 73 SI A050
355 VESCO LOREDANA 09/07/1973 73 SI A346
356 ROSSELLI GIUSEPPA 15/02/1970 73 SI A050
357 SANFILIPPO AGATA 03/05/1971 72,75 SI A346
358 IACONO ANNA LAURA 26/01/1970 72,5 ** SI A346
359 PODIMANI PATRIZIA 16/09/1966 72,5 ** SI A346
360 LICATA MARINELLA 03/06/1976 72,5 ** SI A037
361 PANTE' CARMELA 30/05/1979 72,5 SI A050
362 BURGIO CAROLINA 17/03/1978 72,25 ** SI A346
363 LA ROSA DEBORA 06/02/1978 72,25 ** SI A346
364 LEONARDI LAURA 05/07/1971 72,25 ** SI A346
365 SCIUTO SERENA 05/06/1976 72 ** SI ricorso A050
366 LIBRIZZI DARIO ALESSANDRO 03/04/1978 72 ** SI A037
367 BRONCHI CATERINA 24/05/1977 72 ** SI A050
368 NASELLO ANNARITA 11/08/1982 72 SI A050
369 DE FRANCESCO GRAZIA SERENA 30/07/1979 72 SI ricorso A036
370 CAMBRIA MANUELA 21/07/1978 72 SI A346
371 REITANO VITA VALERIA 21/09/1976 72 SI A050
372 MOTISI MARIA ANTONINA 04/04/1974 72 SI A346
373 GIAMBRUNO SONIA 26/01/1977 71,75 ** SI A246
374 AFFATIGATO SONIA 19/06/1976 71,5 ** SI A346
375 RICCOBONO ELIANA 29/09/1975 70,75 ** SI A346
376 FASCIANA VIRGINIA GIUSEPPINA 11/07/1976 70,75 ** SI A346
377 BILLARDELLO JOSEPHA 25/03/1969 70,5 SI A036
378 ALBANO ROSALBA 14/01/1982 70 SI A346
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379 D'ATRI ELIDE 13/06/1973 69,5 ** SI A050
380 GENTILUOMO ROSARIA 05/06/1976 69,25 ** SI A346
381 FERRARO ROBERTA 23/09/1974 69,25 ** SI A346
382 MESSINA CONCETTA 20/09/1978 69 ** SI A050
383 TRUGLIO CAROLINA 23/01/1980 69 SI A036
384 SCHIMMENTI SILVANA 05/06/1974 68,75 ** SI A346
385 GRECO VALERIA EMANUELA 08/11/1976 68,75 SI A050
386 SPAMPINATO CARMELA 05/07/1980 68,5 ** SI A037
387 VENTIMIGLIA ANNA MARIA 01/06/1965 68,5 SI A346
388 DI NOTO VALENTINA 29/04/1978 68 ** SI A346
389 LO VULLO MARIA PIA 26/03/1972 67,75 ** SI A050
390 TRENTACOSTI LINDA 26/03/1974 67,5 ** SI A050
391 PEZZINO MARIA DANIELA 20/07/1972 67,5 ** SI A036
392 SILLA ANTONINA 29/11/1966 67,5 SI A346
393 CIAPPA IRENE 30/07/1973 67,25 ** SI A346
394 VECCHIO MIRELLA 05/07/1974 67,25 SI A346
395 GRANDE CRISTINA 29/07/1981 67 ** SI A346
396 CAMINITI ANNALISA ANTONIA 25/04/1981 67 ** SI A346
397 MACCARRONE BRUNA 27/04/1979 67 SI A246
398 LOMBARDO CLEIDE 19/12/1979 67 SI A346
399 ZANDOMENEGHI ELEONORA 11/01/1960 66,5 ** SI A246
400 CASTAGNINO CARMELA 24/08/1978 66 ** ** SI A346
401 BRANCATO ANTONINO 23/12/1974 66 ** SI A050
402 MENDOLA ELENA MARIA 13/09/1974 66 ** SI A346
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